
How to Engage and Partner with New Potential Clients on the Team Coaching Journey

Free Session 5:00 am and 11:00 amMonday, 20 February 2023 60 min

Senior Practitioner 2023

Program Schedule

Module 1
The Transformational Shift to Senior Practitioner

Main Session

Reading Week

Practicum

Core Learning

Monday, 17 April 2023 5:00 am and 11:00 am 90 min

Week of 24 April 2023

Various options

5:00 am and 11:00 am

Week of 1 May 2023

Monday, 8 May 2023

180 min

60 min

Module 2
Team Dynamics: Coaching the Transformational Shift in the Room

Main Session

Reading Week

Practicum

Core Learning

Monday, 15 May 2023 5:00 am and 11:00 am 90 min

Week of 22 May 2023

Various options

5:00 am and 11:00 am

Week of 29 May 2023

Monday, 5 June 2023

180 min

60 min

coaching.com/programs/gtci

In Eastern Time

https://www.coaching.com/programs/gtci/


coaching.com/programs/gtci

Senior Practitioner 2023

Program Schedule

Module 3
Team Dynamics: The Team Coach as Instrument of Change

Main Session

Reading Week

Practicum

Core Learning

Monday, 12 June 2023

Week of 19 June 2023

Week of 26 June 2023

Monday, 3 July 2023

5:00 am and 11:00 am 90 min

5:00 am and 11:00 am

180 min

60 min

Various options

Main Session

Reading Week

Practicum

Core Learning

5:00 am and 11:00 am 90 min

5:00 am and 11:00 am

180 min

60 min

Module 4
Building the Muscle to See and Act Systematically

Monday, 10 July 2023

Week of 17 July 2023

Week of 24 July 2023

Monday, 31 July 2023

Various options

In Eastern Time

https://www.coaching.com/programs/gtci/


coaching.com/programs/gtci

Senior Practitioner 2023

Program Schedule

Main Session

Reading Week

Practicum

Core Learning

5:00 am and 11:00 am 90 min

5:00 am and 11:00 am

180 min

60 min

Module 5
Coaching the Team in Live Partnering Engagements with Stakeholders

Monday, 4 September 2023

Week of 11 September 2023

Week of 18 September 2023

Monday, 25 September 2023

Various options

Main Session

Reading Week

Practicum

Core Learning

5:00 am and 11:00 am 90 min

5:00 am and 11:00 am

180 min

60 min

Module 6
Working with Complex Organizational Challenges as STC (Team Coaching as part of  

Organizational Partnering)

Monday, 2 October 2023

Week of 9 October 2023

Week of 16 October 2023

Monday, 23 October 2023

Various options

In Eastern Time

https://www.coaching.com/programs/gtci/


coaching.com/programs/gtci

Senior Practitioner 2023

Program Schedule

Module 7
Coaching Team of Teams

Main Session

Reading Week

Practicum

Core Learning

Monday, 30 October 2023

Week of 6 November 2023

Week of 13 November 2023

Monday, 20 November 2023

5:00 am and 11:00 am 90 min

5:00 am and 11:00 am

180 min

60 min

Various options

Main Session

Reading Week

Practicum

Core Learning

5:00 am and 11:00 am 90 min

5:00 am and 11:00 am

180 min

60 min

Module 8
Working with Complex Organizational Challenges as STC (Part 2) 

Monday, 27 November 2023

Week of 4 December 2023

Week of 11 December 2023

Monday, 18 December 2023

Various options

In Eastern Time

https://www.coaching.com/programs/gtci/


coaching.com/programs/gtci

Senior Practitioner 2023

Program Schedule

In Eastern Time

Module 9
Flexing the Needs of Different Types of Teams

Main Session

Reading Week

Practicum

Core Learning

Monday, 8 January 2024

Week of 15 January 2024

Week of 22 January 2024

Monday, 29 January 2024

5:00 am and 11:00 am 90 min

5:00 am and 11:00 am

180 min

60 min

Various options

Main Session

Reading Week

Practicum

Core Learning

5:00 am and 11:00 am 90 min

5:00 am and 11:00 am

180 min

60 min

Module 10
Developing the Learning and  Self-coaching Team

Monday, 5 February 2024

Week of 12 February 2024

Week of 19 February 2024

Monday, 26 February 2024

Various options

https://www.coaching.com/programs/gtci/


coaching.com/programs/gtci

Senior Practitioner 2023

Program Schedule

Module 11
Developing an Integrated Team Coaching Culture across the Organization

Main Session

Reading Week

Practicum

Core Learning

Monday, 4 March 2024

Week of 11 March 2024

Week of 18 March 2024

Monday, 25 March 2024

5:00 am and 11:00 am 90 min

5:00 am and 11:00 am

180 min

60 min

Various options

Main Session

Reading Week

Practicum

Core Learning

5:00 am and 11:00 am 90 min

5:00 am and 11:00 am

180 min

60 min

Module 12
Integrating the Learning and De�ining the Way Forward

Monday, 1 April 2024

Week of 8 April 2024

Week of 15 April 2024

Monday, 22 April 2024

Various options

In Eastern Time

https://www.coaching.com/programs/gtci/

